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	√
	         Item
	Donation Price
	Quantity
	Add Shipping
	Total Cost

	
	
	
	
	

	Enhanced HHG
	
	
	
	 

	 
	 
	$50.00 each
	
	$5.00 unit
	 

	 
	 
	$125.00 3 pack
	
	$10.00 3 pack
	 

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 

	Record Keeper HHG
	.
	 
	
	 

	 
	
	$70.00 each
	
	$5.00 unit
	 

	 
	 
	$175.00 3 pack
	 
	$10.00 3 pack
	 

	DB's Special Creation
	
	
	
	 

	 (formerly Reptoid Repellent)
	$35.00 each
	
	$5.00 unit
	 

	
	 
	$100.00 3 pack
	
	$10.00 3 pack
	 

	 Sun Stars
	
	
	
	

	(formerly Implant Killers)
	$50.00 each
	
	$7.00
	

	
	
	$135.00 3 pack
	
	$10.00 3 pack
	

	Standard HHG

Alum shavings, Quartx Xtal, Coloring stones, Brown epoxy resin.  

Size and shape may vary from pictures
	
	 
	 

	
	1 each
	$20.00
	
	$7.00
	

	
	5 each
	$80.00
	
	$15.00
	

	
	10 each
	$150.00
	
	$25.00
	

	Enhanced Towerbusters

size and shape may vary from pictures
	
	
	
	

	
	12 each
	$15.00
	
	$7.00
	

	
	36 each
	$40.00
	
	$12.00
	

	
	50 each
	$50.00
	
	$16.00
	

	
	100 each
	$90.00
	
	$32.00
	

	Books for Sale by Author
	
	
	 
	 

	Angels In A Harsh World
	 $50.00
	
	$5.00
	 

	Hardcover, Putnam Publishing, 1998, signed by author.
	
	 
	 
	 

	The Teaching
	 $50.00
	
	$5.00
	 

	Softcover, Northwest Publishing, 1995, signed by author.
	
	 
	
	 

	The Significance of the One
	 $50.00 
	
	$5.00
	 

	Softcover, Native Planet Publishing, 1996, signed by author.
	
	
	
	

	all sales are final
	
	
	   Grand Total  →
	 


Name: 






  Send to: 








Shipping Address: 







 City, State, Zip: 





Telephone or email:  




□ Money Order enclosed (payable to D. Bradley)
  □ Money Order #




              Will Only Ship inside USA
Send Postal Money Order to:

D. Bradley


4820 Burgoyne Lane

La Canada, CA 91011

http://www.vaccinetruth.net/cbswork/cbswork.htm    
Thank you for your order !

